
Entry 
Point to 

Gym

= Electrical 
Outlet

< - - 6 ft - ->

< - - 6 ft - ->

Storage

N
O

 SET-U
P ZO

N
E

EM
ER

G
EN

CY
 EG

R
ESS

NO SET-UP ZONE
EMERGENCY EGRESS

< - - 6 ft - ->

Outlet
PR22:1

Outlet
PR22:1

Outlet
No Longer 

Labeled

Outlet
No Longer 

Labeled

Outlet
No Longer 

Labeled

Outlet
No Longer 

Labeled

Outlet
PR4A1:6

Outlet
PR22:7

Outlet
PR4A1:6

Outlet
PR22:5

NW ENTRY POINT

Ct. 1

Ct. 3

=Electrical Outlet

173.6 
Feet

< ------
-------->

<- - - - - 105 Feet - - - -- >

Volleyball Storage

115 114 113 112 111 110

3
4

5
1

6
2

8
9

10
1

1
12

7

34
33

32
31

30
35

28
27

26
2

5
24

29 12
2

12
1

1
2

0
11

9
11

8

97
98

99
10

1
10

2
10

3
10

4
10

5
1

0
0

17 18 19 20 21 2215 16

14
13

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n
R

eg
is

tr
at

io
n

86

87
88

81

108

10
7

109

73 72

75
76

77
79

68
67

66
64

616059 62

71 70

78 65

90 91 92 9689 9593 94

11
7

11
623

36

10
6

3
'-

0
"

51 50
53

54
55

57

46
45

44
42

393837 40

49 48
56 43

N
O

 S
ET

-U
P

 Z
O

N
E

EM
ER

G
EN

CY
 E

G
R

ES
S

NO SET-UP ZONE
EMERGENCY EGRESS

NO SET-UP ZONE
EMERGENCY EGRESS

85

84
83

82

5 
Te

n
sa

 b
ar

ri
er


	Gold Black Gym 1-6 CS career fair 9.7.vsd
	Page-1


